
$1,299,888 - 18 Upena Ln E-102, Kihei
MLS® #405981 

$1,299,888
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,233 sqft
Residential on 15.77 Acres

Ke Alii Ocean Villas, Kihei, HI

Luxurious, Unique Shangri-la: Fall asleep to
the near distant lullaby of the ocean's surf.
Ground floor unit is being sold FULLY
FURNISHED & TURN-KEY! Electrolux HE
stack Washer/Dryer, Central AC, NEWER
SMART 75" HD Flat Screen LR TV + wall
mounted flat screen TVs in both BRs with
newer Amazon Firesticks. Shower & tub in
BOTH Bathrooms, Upscale Pier One Primary
BR furnishings w/ Cal. King Bed, Custom
Built-In Primary BR closet system. NEWER
Casper Queen mattress in 2nd BR, Tiled &
carpeted flooring. 2 walls have backsplash
upgrades. Resort-like furnished patio offers a
private, landscaped yard area, Upgraded
custom lighting! One open parking, several
guest stalls & One Car Enclosed Garage!
BOTH Elevator & stairs access, evening
security patrol. Close to shopping, dining incl.
Dolphin Plaza, Rainbow Mall, Kama'ole
Shopping Center, community parks & beautiful
white sand Kihei Beaches & sunsets!  Est. 30
mins. from hospital. Building E is the last to be
completed in KAOV. 24 hr showing notice may
be possible. Pet friendly!

Built in 2012

Essential Information

MLS® # 405981

Price $1,299,888

Bedrooms 2



Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,233

Land Tenure Fee Simple

Acres 15.77

Year Built 2012

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Style Low-Rise 1-3 Stories

Status Active

Community Information

Address 18 Upena Ln E-102

Area Kihei

Subdivision Ke Alii Ocean Villas

City Kihei

State HI

Zip Code 96753

Condo Name Ke Alii Ocean Villas

Amenities

Utilities Sewer Connected, Phone Connected, Cable Connected

Parking Garage Door Opener

# of Garages 2

View Garden

Waterfront None

Has Pool Yes

Pool In Ground

Vacation Rental No

Pets Allowed Yes

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Chandelier, Furnished, Inventory, Kitchen Ware, Linens,
TV Cable

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior

Windows Drapes

Roof Monier Tile/Tile

Additional Information



Date Listed May 15th, 2025

Days on Market 138

Zoning Apartment District

Monthly Maintenance Fee $1,141

Listing Details

Listing Office Pacific Image Properties

Listings provided courtesy of the REALTORS® Association of Maui. IDX information is provided exclusively for
consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective
properties consumers may be interested in purchasing. 


